## Womens HS 2nd 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 21a: Womens HS 2nd 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:40 AM							
1st	5	Saint Joseph Academy A (S. Scott)	05:54.60				
2nd	4	Oakland Catholic B (A. Ayoob)	06:01.11	1.8%	00:06.51	00:00:06.51	
3rd	6	Upper Arlington (C. Bair)	<b>06:15.97</b>	6.0%	00:14.86	00:00:21.37	
4th	2	Fox Chapel (A. Burns)	06:21.35	7.5%	00:05.38	00:00:26.75	
5th	3	Mt. Lebanon (M. Ricci)	07:10.06	21.3%	00:48.71	00:01:15.46	
Race 21b: Womens HS 2nd 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:50 AM							
1st	5	Oakland Catholic A (J. Miklasevich)	06:02.13				
2nd	6	Saint Joseph Academy B (M. Clark)	06:08.58	1.8%	00:06.45	00:00:06.45	
3rd	4	Harmar/Marietta (M. Bloomingdale)	06:09.66	2.1%	00:01.08	00:00:07.53	
4th	3	Loyola Academy (Z. Bokhari)	06:17.77	4.3%	00:08.11	00:00:15.64	
Finals							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 21: Womens HS 2nd 8+ Final @ 04:40 PM							
1st	4	Saint Joseph Academy A (S. Scott)	06:00.00				
2nd	5	Oakland Catholic A (J. Miklasevich)	06:06.68	1.9%	00:06.68	00:00:06.68	
3rd	3	Oakland Catholic B (A. Ayoob)	06:08.15	2.3%	00:01.47	00:00:08.15	
4th	6	Saint Joseph Academy B (M. Clark)	06:27.34	7.6%	00:19.19	00:00:27.34	
5th	7	Harmar/Marietta (M. Bloomingdale)	06:28.63	8.0%	00:01.29	00:00:28.63	
6th	2	Upper Arlington (C. Bair)	06:30.02	8.3%	00:01.39	00:00:30.02	